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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
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U10 Weiblich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 3 BAUER Lina 2014 NFÖ Wien W AUT FALL 10.020 10.020 (2)

2 2 ZEMANN Viktoria 2014 SSV Marswiese W AUT 10.710 10.869 10.710 (3)

3 1 KISS Mila 2014 NFÖ Wien W AUT 9.650 9.430 9.430 (1)

4 4 HOMANN Ilvie 2016 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 13.369 16.140 13.369 (4)

5 5 HAGER Nella 2017 AUT 20.900 18.650 18.650 (5)
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U12 Weiblich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 13 ENGELHARDT Anna 2012 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 14.190 13.320 13.320 (1) 13.550 (1) 13.970 (2) 12.980 (1)

2 20 HAGER Karla 2012 NFÖ Weinburg NÖ AUT 13.860 16.980 13.860 (2) 15.800 (3) 13.090 (1) 16.470 (2)

3 11 KAUFMANN Melissa 2012 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 16.050 15.090 15.090 (3) 15.780 (2) 14.110 (3) 14.000 (3)

4 18 EDTHOFER Mira 2012 SSV Marswiese W AUT 21.329 21.170 21.170 (4) 19.820 (4) 19.750 (4) 20.340 (4)

5 21 ERLINGER Lea 2013 SSV Marswiese W AUT 32.159 27.670 27.670 (6) 25.310 (5)

6 12 ZANGENFEIND Elsa 2013 SSV Marswiese W AUT 27.590 27.600 27.590 (5) 25.690 (6)

7 16 CZACHAY MAIER Nell 2013 NFÖ Wien W AUT 31.820 30.350 30.350 (7) FALL (8)

8 19 FUCHSHOFER Marlene 2012 NFÖ Wien W AUT 34.290 31.860 31.860 (8) 32.690 (7)

9 14 NEUMAYR Johanna 2013 NFÖ Wien W AUT 33.390 34.350 33.390 (9)

10 15 BARTH Marie 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 39.820 46.970 39.820 (10)

11 17 SZTATECSNY Nora 2012 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT FALL FALL FALL (11)
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U14 Weiblich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 44 TREITLER Melanie 2010 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 9.280 9.030 9.030 (1) 9.280 (1) 8.869 (1) 9.340 (1)

2 33 HERRGESELL  Isabella 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT FALL 12.630 12.630 (2) 12.190 (2) 11.869 (2) 11.950 (2)

3 45 HAMMERMÜLLER Sophia 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 17.220 17.200 17.200 (5) 14.820 (3) 14.180 (3) 13.840 (3)

4 40 DERINGER Emma 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 18.720 17.540 17.540 (6) 15.130 (4) 19.670 (4) 15.480 (4)

5 42 ZANGENFEIND Rosa 2010 SSV Marswiese W AUT 14.250 13.360 13.360 (3) 17.930 (7)

6 37 KREJCIK Hanna 2010 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 16.550 16.210 16.210 (4) 15.660 (5)

7 35 SCHILDBERGER Lena 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 18.739 18.200 18.200 (8) 17.300 (6)

8 43 HASLHOFER Rea 2010 NFÖ Wien W AUT FALL 18.000 18.000 (7) 18.120 (8)

9 34 ERTEL Magdalena 2010 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 22.220 19.890 19.890 (9)

10 38 FUCHSHOFER Iris 2010 NFÖ Wien W AUT 23.050 21.329 21.329 (10)

11 39 HAIDINGER Marlene 2010 NFÖ Wien W AUT 32.940 30.700 30.700 (11)
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U16 Weiblich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 51 LENTSCHIK Julia 2009 NFÖ Wien W AUT 30.440 32.320 30.440 (1) 33.729 (1)

2 52 ACHENBACH Carolina 2008 NFÖ Wien W AUT FS 41.830 41.830 (2) 36.390 (2)

3 53 SCHILLINGER Alba 2009 SSV Marswiese W AUT FALL FALL FALL (3)
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U18 Weiblich Qualification SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 63 NAGL Johanna 2007 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 9.840 9.320 9.320 (1) 10.170 (1) 9.920 (1)

2 65 ROSENAUER Sarah 2006 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 15.680 15.630 15.630 (2) 15.270 (2) 15.810 (2)

3 64 BOLIUS Anna 2007 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT FS 17.000 17.000 (3) 15.610 (3) 15.430 (3)

4 62 SCHWAIGER Ines 2006 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 22.140 18.670 18.670 (4) 18.890 (4) 16.590 (4)

5 66 GALLISTEL Elisabeth 2007 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 20.579 FALL 20.579 (5)

6 61 SILIC Selena 2007 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 48.800 34.560 34.560 (6)
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U20 Weiblich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 74 DORWEKINGER Lisa 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 14.600 14.230 14.230 (1) 15.050 (1)

2 72 SIEDER Novalie 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 17.450 18.329 17.450 (2) 16.470 (2)

3 73 LURF Isabella 2005 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT FALL 31.550 31.550 (3)
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AK Weiblich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 81 GLÜCK Mia 2003 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 20.310 18.420 18.420 (1) FS (1)
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U10 Männlich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 92 POLAK Levi Lino 2014 SSV Marswiese W AUT 10.320 11.800 10.320 (1) 8.810 (1)

2 94 DOMIG Nathan 2014 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 10.760 12.030 10.760 (3) 9.000 (2)

3 91 MITTERLEHNER Finley 2014 ÖAV Linz OG Bad Zell OÖ AUT 11.180 14.580 11.180 (4) 10.350 (3)

4 93 ZWIRCHMAYR Oskar Fridolin 2015 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 10.700 11.250 10.700 (2) 11.090 (4)

5 95 HAGER Julius 2014 NFÖ Weinburg NÖ AUT 12.920 11.990 11.990 (5) 11.850 (5)
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U12 Männlich Qualification SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 103 ERTEL Klemens 2013 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 12.390 11.780 11.780 (1) 13.150 (1) 11.440 (1)

2 101 REITER-STEINER Wilhelm 2012 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 13.740 12.480 12.480 (2) 15.150 (2) 15.810 (2)

3 106 MAYER Felix 2012 SK Boulderbar (Wien) W AUT 17.010 18.780 17.010 (3) FALL (4) 16.920 (3)

4 104 STURTZEL Yuri 2012 SSV Marswiese W AUT 21.079 25.870 21.079 (4) 21.270 (3) 17.810 (4)

5 107 OPITZ Felix 2012 NFÖ Penzing W AUT 24.100 25.800 24.100 (5)

6 105 DUNCHEV Ivo 2013 NFÖ Wien W AUT 29.860 31.360 29.860 (6)

7 102 SCHILLINGER Anton 2013 AUT 38.979 31.170 31.170 (7)
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U14 Männlich Qualification SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 114 PICHLER  Julian 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 12.119 13.250 12.119 (3) 10.770 (2) 10.480 (1)

2 116 PITTERMANN Noam 2010 SSV Marswiese W AUT 11.000 FALL 11.000 (1) 9.600 (1) 11.480 (2)

3 115 KIM Liam 2011 ÖAV Wien W AUT 11.910 13.140 11.910 (2) 10.920 (3) 11.170 (3)

4 113 ERGOTH Alexander 2011 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 14.840 12.230 12.230 (4) 12.050 (4) 11.200 (4)

5 111 FASCH  Felician 2011 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 17.690 16.050 16.050 (5)

6 117 FASCH  Matteo 2011 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 16.790 FALL 16.790 (6)

7 112 MALLAT Malik 2010 NFÖ Wien W AUT 25.739 17.430 17.430 (7)
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U16 Männlich Qualification SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 126 MÜLLER-DOBLIES Jonas 2008 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 16.160 17.000 16.160 (1) 20.700 (1) 15.350 (1)

2 127 REKIRSCH Erik 2009 AUT 22.180 23.250 22.180 (2) 23.140 (2) 21.540 (2)

3 125 REVNIC Rares 2009 NFÖ Wien W ROU FS 27.470 27.470 (3) 24.900 (3) 1:40.00 (3)

4 122 KREJCIK Tim 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 46.500 39.490 39.490 (4) 36.270 (4) FS (4)

5 124 WAGNER Maximilian 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT FALL FALL FALL (5)
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U18 Männlich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 131 AUERSPERG Ilja 2006 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 12.619 14.600 12.619 (1) 10.970 (1)

2 133 WINKLER David 2006 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 14.890 15.470 14.890 (2) 13.330 (2)

3 132 LEITNER  Erik 2006 ÖTK Wiener Neustadt NÖ AUT 17.020 FS 17.020 (3)
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U20 Männlich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 142 BIACK Jonas 2004 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 12.780 10.590 10.590 (1) 8.440 (1)

2 141 LANG Xaver 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 11.230 FALL 11.230 (2) FS (2)
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AK Männlich Qualification F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G #

1 153 WURM Jakob 1982 ÖAV Wien W AUT 23.680 27.910 23.680 (1) 21.700 (1)

2 151 WITTMANN René 1996 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 35.020 26.250 26.250 (2) 26.510 (2)

3 152 REITER Hermann 1981 NFÖ Weinburg NÖ AUT FALL FALL FALL (3)




